High Rise Building of TANGEDCO at 230KV Nalamanaickanpatti SS 
Under EPC Contract. 

3) Quantity  19 KWp and 4 KWp  

4) Method of Tender e-Tender System 
   (Online  Part  I  -  Techno-Commercial  Bid and Part II - Price Bid and Through    www.tntenders.gov.in 

5) (a) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 
Rs 24,700/- (Rupees Twenty Four  Thousand  Seven Hundred only)  

Payment of EMD through Demand Draft/Bankers cheque in favour of SE/TEDC/           TANGEDCO/                                 TANGEDCO/Tirunelveli to this office before closing time of Tender. Exempted  for Local   SSI  Units Registered within   Tamil   Nadu       & SSI   Units   located  outside   the   state and     Registered    with   NSIC  - Undertaking in lieu of E.M.D.